
 CARVAJAL Valérie  ACSL Crégy  F 40&+ A justifier

 DURU Clothilde  St Cyr Jouarre C.  F 40&+ X

 MARTINO Karine  Melun CO  F 40&+ X

 GOUSSARD Arthur  USM Villeparisis  17/19 X

 LETISSIER Janis  USM Villeparisis  17/19 X

 BOSCHI Loïc  VC Souppes  20/29 X

 DENIS Jonathan  Melun CO  30/39 X

 HENNION Grégory  VC Fontainebleau Avon  30/39 X

 NICOLAS Wilfried  Melun CO  30/39 X

Candidatures reçues

Epreuve individuelle

CatégorieClubNom Prénom
Epreuve(s) 

qualificative(s)

 AMORINI Pascal  Melun CO  40/49 X

 LELONG Emmanuel  Melun CO  40/49 X

 MERET Philippe  VC Fontainebleau Avon  40/49 X

 TIERCE Eddy  St Cyr Jouarre C.  40/49 X

 TIERCE Jean Luc  St Cyr Jouarre C.  40/49 X

 VALLAR David  Melun CO  40/49 X

 AVRIL Jérôme  SC Gretz Tournan  50/59 X

 BEAULIEU Patrick  VC Fontainebleau Avon  50/59 X

 DAMAGNEZ Didier  USM Villeparisis  50/59 X

 LOPEZ Alan  JS Ferté Gaucher  50/59 X

 GOMY Alain  Melun CO  60&+ X

 MENNESSON Michel  JS Ferté Gaucher  60&+ X

 NOBLESSE J/Louis  Melun CO  60&+ X

 PONTES Manuel  VC Souppes  60&+ X

 ROMASKA Alain  VC Fontainebleau Avon  60&+ X

 MARTINO Karine  Melun CO  Mixte X

 BINET Cyril  Melun CO  Mixte X

 VALLAR David  Melun CO  Mixte X

Epreuve par équipe

 GAYRARD Frédéric  Melun CO  Mixte X



 DURU Clothilde  St Cyr Jouarre C.  Mixte X

 TIERCE Eddy  St Cyr Jouarre C.  Mixte X

 TIERCE Jean Luc  St Cyr Jouarre C.  Mixte X

 GOMY Alain  Melun CO  Mixte X

 AMORINI Pascal  Melun CO  17/49 X

 LELONG Emmanuel  Melun CO  17/49 X

 DENIS Jonathan  Melun CO  17/49 X

 NICOLAS Wilfried  Melun CO  17/49 X

 AVRIL Jérôme  SC Gretz Tournan  50&+ X

 CORVAISIER Philippe  VC Fontainebleau Avon  50&+ X

 DAMAGNEZ Didier  USM Villeparisis  50&+ X

 LEBIGRE Olivier  CC Ponthierry  50&+ X

Candidatures reçues

Epreuve par équipe (suite)

 BARRE Didier  VC Fontainebleau Avon  50&+ X

 BEAULIEU Patrick  VC Fontainebleau Avon  50&+ X

 ROMASKA Alain  VC Fontainebleau Avon  50&+ X

 NOBLESSE J/Louis  Melun CO  50&+ X

 GOUSSARD Arthur  USM Villeparisis  DUO X

 LETISSIER Janis  USM Villeparisis  DUO X

 HENNION Grégory  VC Fontainebleau Avon  DUO X

 MERET Philippe  VC Fontainebleau Avon  DUO X

Epreuve DUO


